
 
 
 

Erev PesachErev PesachErev PesachErev Pesach

Shacharis followed by Siyum
 

Latest time for Eating of Chometz

Latest time for Destroying Chometz 
 

Mincha & Candle lighting  

Kiddush not Before  

1111stststst    Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach

Shacharis 

Latest time for Shema 
 

Shiur 

Mincha followed by Shiur 

Maariv 

Earliest time for Candle Lighting / preparing Seder 

2222ndndndnd    Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach

Shacharis 
 

Mincha followed by Shiur 

Maariv and Motzei Yom Tov

Chol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoed

Shacharis 

Mincha followed by Maariv

Chol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoed

Shacharis 
    

Mincha and Candle Lighting

Shabbos Chol HaMoedShabbos Chol HaMoedShabbos Chol HaMoedShabbos Chol HaMoed

Shacharis 
 

Shiur  

Mincha followed by Seudah Shlishis

Maariv and Motzei Shabbos

Chol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoed

Shacharis 
    

Mincha and Candle Lighting

7777thththth    Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach

Shacharis 
 

Shiur 

Mincha 

Maariv 

Earliest time for Candle Lighting

8888thththth    Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach
Shacharis 

YizkorYizkorYizkorYizkor  - Not Before 
 

Mincha 

A NEILAS CHAG will follow Mincha

Maariv and Motzei Yom Tov

Pesach Davening Times 5773

Erev PesachErev PesachErev PesachErev Pesach    Monday 25Monday 25Monday 25Monday 25

Shacharis followed by Siyum 6:30am

Latest time for Eating of Chometz 11:12

Latest time for Destroying Chometz – say 12:14 כל חמירא

 7:06pm

7:58

Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach    Tuesday 26Tuesday 26Tuesday 26Tuesday 26

9:00am

10:27am

6:30pm

7:05pm

7:55pm

Earliest time for Candle Lighting / preparing Seder  8:03pm

Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach    Wednesday 27Wednesday 27Wednesday 27Wednesday 27

9:00am

7:05pm

Maariv and Motzei Yom Tov 8:02pm

Chol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoed    Thursday 28Thursday 28Thursday 28Thursday 28

8:00am

Mincha followed by Maariv 7:05pm

Chol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoed    Friday 29Friday 29Friday 29Friday 29

8:00am

and Candle Lighting 7:00

Shabbos Chol HaMoedShabbos Chol HaMoedShabbos Chol HaMoedShabbos Chol HaMoed    Shabbos 30Shabbos 30Shabbos 30Shabbos 30

9:00am

6:1

Mincha followed by Seudah Shlishis 6:4

Maariv and Motzei Shabbos 7:57

Chol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoedChol HaMoed    Sunday 31Sunday 31Sunday 31Sunday 31

8:00am

Lighting 6:57

Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach    Monday 1Monday 1Monday 1Monday 1

9:00am

4:45pm

6:55

7

Earliest time for Candle Lighting 7:54pm

Day PesachDay PesachDay PesachDay Pesach    Tuesday 2Tuesday 2Tuesday 2Tuesday 2
9:00am

10:30am

5:45

A NEILAS CHAG will follow Mincha 

Maariv and Motzei Yom Tov 7:53

Shaarei Tefillah 

Pesach Davening Times 5773 

Monday 25Monday 25Monday 25Monday 25thththth    MarchMarchMarchMarch    

6:30am 
    

11:12am 

12:14am 
    

7:06pm 

7:58pm 

Tuesday 26Tuesday 26Tuesday 26Tuesday 26thththth    MarchMarchMarchMarch    

9:00am 

10:27am 
 

6:30pm 

7:05pm 

7:55pm 

8:03pm 

Wednesday 27Wednesday 27Wednesday 27Wednesday 27thththth    MarchMarchMarchMarch    

9:00am 
 

7:05pm 

8:02pm 

Thursday 28Thursday 28Thursday 28Thursday 28thththth    MarchMarchMarchMarch    

8:00am 

7:05pm 

Friday 29Friday 29Friday 29Friday 29thththth    MarchMarchMarchMarch    

8:00am 
    

7:00pm 

Shabbos 30Shabbos 30Shabbos 30Shabbos 30thththth    MarchMarchMarchMarch    

9:00am 
 

6:15pm 

6:45pm 

7:57pm 

Sunday 31Sunday 31Sunday 31Sunday 31stststst    MarchMarchMarchMarch    

8:00am 
    

6:57pm 

Monday 1Monday 1Monday 1Monday 1stststst    AprilAprilAprilApril    

9:00am 
 

4:45pm 

6:55pm 

7:45pm 

7:54pm 

Tuesday 2Tuesday 2Tuesday 2Tuesday 2ndndndnd    AprilAprilAprilApril    
9:00am 

10:30am 
 

5:45pm 

7:53pm 

 


