

Shaarei Tefillah Pesach Davening Times 5773



Erev Pesach	Monday 25 th March
Shacharis followed by Siyum	6:30am
Latest time for Eating of Chometz	11:12am
Latest time for Destroying Chometz – say כל חמירא	12:14am
Mincha & Candle lighting	7:06pm
Kiddush not Before	7:58pm
1 st Day Pesach	Tuesday 26 th March
Shacharis	9:00am
Latest time for Shema	10:27am
Shiur	6:30pm
Mincha followed by Shiur	7:05pm
Maariv	7:55pm
Earliest time for Candle Lighting / preparing Seder	8:03pm
2 nd Day Pesach	Wednesday 27 th March
Shacharis	9:00am
Mincha followed by Shiur	7:05pm
Maariv and Motzei Yom Tov	8:02pm
Chol HaMoed	Thursday 28 th March
Shacharis	8:00am
Mincha followed by Maariv	7:05pm
Chol HaMoed	Friday 29 th March
Shacharis	8:00am
Mincha and Candle Lighting	7:00pm
Shabbos Chol HaMoed	Shabbos 30 th March
Shacharis	9:00am
Shiur	6:15pm
Mincha followed by Seudah Shlishis	6:45pm
Maariv and Motzei Shabbos	7:57pm
Chol HaMoed	Sunday 31st March
Shacharis	8:00am
Mincha and Candle Lighting	6:57pm
7 th Day Pesach	Monday 1 st April
Shacharis	9:00am
Shiur	1.15nm
Mincha	4:45pm 6:55pm
Maariv	7:45pm
Earliest time for Candle Lighting	7.45pm
8 th Day Pesach	Tuesday 2 nd April
Shacharis	9:00am
Yizkor - Not Before	10:30am
112NOI - 140L DEIDIE	าง.งงสเท
Mincha	5:45pm
A NEILAS CHAG will follow M	•
Maariv and Motzei Yom Tov	7:53pm